

39 CS DJ ADJ 704/24
Deepak Nanda Vs. Dwarka Heights Co Operative Housing
Society Ltd

12.12.2025

Present: Ms. Perna Chaturvedi, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff
through VC.

Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.5.

Evidence is not being led today.

List for recording of evidence on **13.03.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/12.12.2025