

Deepak Nanda Vs. Dwarka Heights Co Operative Housing Society Ltd

13.03.2026

Present: Ms. Aditi Aggarwal Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for Defendant no. 6 through VC.

PW-1 present in person.

List of witnesses and affidavit of PW-1 have been filed.

List for recording of examination in chief and cross examination, if any on **11.05.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/13.03.2026