

22 CS DJ ADJ 704/24

Deepak Nanda Vs. Dwarka Heights Co Operative Housing Society Ltd

11.05.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.6 through VC.

Witness is not present today. Adjournment sought on behalf of the plaintiff.

At request, list on **14.09.2026**, as last opportunity.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/11.05.2026